At Shah's we cook curries like our mother used to make with
recipes that bring to life the authentic flavour and character of
the East. Meal times were an event; a special occasion to share
with the family and provide memories that would remain forever,
that is why our first restaurant Shukur’s — was lovingly named

after her.

Following the success of Shukur’s Brasserie in Kineton, we now
welcome you to Shah’s in Wellesbourne. Shah's is a restaurant
which encapsulates our mothers wonderful philosophy of harmony
and friendship with the finest quality food and distinctive traditional
cuisine, packaged in a atmosphere of ambience and comfort.

We aim to provide the best dishes in true Bangladeshi style,
imaginatively served and prepared by our celebrated chef's with
unique special recipes. Some of our mothers own favourites, all

prepared with the freshest of local produce. We believe in redressing
the balance of those Indian restaurants which cater for ‘commercial’
curries produced more with quantity, rather than quality in mind.

All our dishes are cooked to order and can take longer

to prepare during our busiest times.

SHAH'S APPETISERS

Served with mint sauce and fresh crispy salad
(Vegetarian)

Samosa (veg)

Onion Bhajee

Aloo Garlic Mushrooms
Vegetable Spring Rolls

Aloo Tikki

Paneer Ke Maja new

Paneer, cheddar cheese and mix peppers
(Non-Vegetarian)

Samosa (meat)

Prawn Cocktail

Chicken Pakora

Crispy Duck Spring Rolls

Prawn on Puree

Chicken Chatt Puree (n)

Shami Kebab (n)

Nargis Kebab (n)

Chicken Jalpuri ' (n)

Stuff Pepper (n) (chicken or lamb or veg)

Chicken Aloo Cheese Balls new
Minced chicken mixed with spices and cheese
and wrapped around mozzarella cheese

Malai Mushrooms new
cubes chicken tikka cooked in a
creamy cheesy sauce with mushrooms

Shah’s Grill Niblets | new

marinated 24hours(on the bone) with chefs
unique spices then grilled in tandoori oven for
exceptional flavours.

Fish Pakora
Tandoori Fish | new
King Prawn on Puree

Cox Bazaari King Prawns | new
jumbo king prawns marinated with
mustard seeds and fresh garlic and spices

O
C I U

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£5.95

£3.95
£3.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95
£5.95
£8.95
£8.95

EXCLUSIVE

PLATTERS TO SHARE

Vegetarian Platter new £10.95

Vegan Shaslick, Onion Bhaji and Vegetable

Spring Rolls

Platter for two () £14.95

Chicken tikka, sheek kebab and tandoori

king prawns

Seafood Platter for two (n) £15.95

Salmon tikka, prawn on puree

& king prawns
SHAH’S
TANDOORI SPECIALITIES ()
Cooked in clay oven and served with
mint sauce and fresh crispy salad Starter Main
Tandoori Mixed Kebab £5.95 -
Chicken Shashlick Kebab £5.95 £10.95
Lamb Shashlick Kebab £5.95 £10.95
Paneer Shashlick £5.95 £10.95
Tandoori Chicken £5.95 £10.95
(on the bone)
Chicken Tikka £5.95 £10.95
Lamb Tikka £5.95 £10.95
Sheek Kebab £5.95 £10.95
(contains a touch of minced chicken)
Shashlick @ £4.95 £8.95
Marinated aubergines with
red pepper and green pepper
Lamb Chops £5.95 £12.95
Tandoori Fish £5.95 £11.95
Tandoori Mix Grill - £14.95
(with nan bread - Rikki nan extra £3)
(seafood)
Salmon Tikka £7.95 £14.95
Served with aloo garlic mushrooms
Tandoori King
Prawn Shashlick Kebab £8.95 £15.95
Tandoori King Prawn £8.95 £15.95
SHAH’S
TANDOORI CURRIES (n)
Tandoori Chicken Masalla £10.95
Chicken Tikka Masalla £10.95
Lamb Tikka Masalla £10.95
Paneer Tikka Masalla £9.95
Tandoori Mixed Masalla £12.95
Salmon Tikka Masalla £14.95
Tandoori
King Prawn Masalla £15.95

SHAH'S
HOUSE
SPECIALITIES (n)

Jalfrezy
Slightly hot curry prepared with
onions, green peppers and chillies

Shagorika
Medium strength with chunky
onions, peppers and tomatoes

Jaipur
Dry dish topped with
ginger and mushrooms

Deshi Chilli /p
Hot curry with fresh chillies.
A nice flavoursome dish

Garlic Special
Medium strength dish prepared
with fresh cloves of garlic

Pasanda ¢ (n)

(very creamy and mild)

Creamy mild dish with almonds.
Suited for those who prefer it mild

Capsilla !
Hot dish cooked
with chef’s special hot sauce

Thawa
Prepared on a cast iron dish
(Tawa)-sizzling hot and tasty

Shatkora
Citrus dish lovers-bitter
and slightly hot in flavour

Dildar Ke Special
Cooked with potatoes and a hard
boiled egg in a slightly hot sauce

Tamarind Special
Fresh garlic and tamarind
in a medium sauce

Mango Delight ©

Mango pulp, prepared with ground

almonds and yoghurt to produce
a mild and creamy dish.

Chicken,
Lamb
or Prawn

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

King
Prawn

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Any above dish can be prepared with duck £11.95

Garlic Chilli Chicken |}

Prepared with fresh, roasted garlic and chillies

Butter Chicken: (n)
Chopped chicken breast cooked
in a buttery, mild creamy sauce

Murghi Masalla Special
Minced lamb, chicken tikka cooked with
a hard boiled egg in a slightly hot sauce

Sylheti Mix

Chicken tikka, lamb tikka and tandoori

chicken cooked with roasted garlic and
chopped chillies in a slightly hot sauce

Chicken Makani ¢ (n)
Tandoori chicken strips cooked
in a rich creamy tomato sauce

Lamb Lazeez
Lamb and minced lamb with fresh
mint in a slightly hot sauce

Shah Special /)
Chicken, lamb and prawns cooked with
naga in our special house sauce.

Mutton Korai
Tender mutton chops prepared
in a slightly hot sauce

Lamb Shank (mild or medium or hot) NEw
Lamb shank cooked in a mild, creamy bhuna
style sauce with cubes minced lamb.

A very flavoursome dish

Afghan Chicken Palak new !
Chicken tikka cooked with sauteed spinach,
chick peas and green chillies. Spicy

Kofta Special new
Minced chicken balls shallow fried and cooked
with peppers and onions in a keema sauce

Lamb Keema Dhaka new
Lamb and minced lamb cooked with garlic,
tomato and lemon in a medium sauce

Saag Garlic Chicken Tikka new
Specially prepared fresh roasted garlic mixed
with green chillies, herbs and spices.

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

Kurzi Chicken or Lamb

(Prepared at 24hr notice).
For 2 people

For 4 people

HOUSE SPECIALITIES

Chicken or Lamb marinated and cooked with freshly
ground spices and prepared in a slow cooking method
to bring out the most delicious taste and a completely
extra special flavour. Served with Basmati Rice

Chicken £39.95
Lamb £69.95
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VEGAN DISHESO
Shahs Vegan Special

Aubergine, cauliflower, mushroom, chana

Cooked in a slightly hot sauce

Vegan Tradition Curry
Prepared with Quorn chicken

Vegan Mossala
Marinated Quorn cooked in our special
mossala sauce

Any Dish can be prepared Vegan.
Please ask for further details.

and garlic cooked in chef’s unique medium spices

Vegan Hotpot (choose your own vegetable) £10.95

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

ALLERGIES

Most of our dishes are gluten free. All our Nan breads contain egg, milk and gluten
We cannot guarantee our dishes are nut free. If you have any dietary restrictions please tell the waiter before ordering

’:Slightly Hot ’ : Hot

(n) :May containnuts @ Suitable for Vegans

Eating Guide

: Very Hot @ : coconut



Cylon Dishes ) & £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Balti Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Curry Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Korma Dishes (n) £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Malaya Dishes (n) £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Bhuna Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £12.95 £13.95
Dupiaza Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Rogan Josh Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Pathia Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Dansak Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £12.95 £13.95
Sagwalla Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £12.95 £13.95
Madras Dishes £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Vindaloo Dishes /7 £8.50 £8.95 £9.95 £8.95 £9.95 £1295 £13.95
Any of the above dishes can be prepared with Duck (£11.95) for Vegans (£8.50)
(may contain small bones) Special rice served with a vegetable curry sauce
Fish Platter Special £15.95 Vegetable Biryani £9.95
(king prawns, Bengal fish, prawns Chicken or Lamb Biryani £11.95
and s;lmon in a special sauce)h s " Prawn Biryani £11.95
Tandoori King Prawn Chilli Specia £15.95 . : :
(spicy dish, prepared with fresh green chillies) Sp.qull K%ema Bl £11.95
Roshun ke Salmon £14.95 mince o : . . : .
{V\arin.ated fillets of :salmon cooked (Scah?lcigg’r;;nigiﬁ:ja‘!rgnv\%?d el £13.95
in a slightly hot garlic sauce Tand i Bi i ) £13.95
q . andoori Biryani (n .
Boro Chingri NEW 4 £16.95 (chicken tikka, lamb tikka or tandoori chicken)
Fresh water large king prawns from the bay L . )
of Bengal. Delicately cooked in its shell with Ta'ndoorl M"fed Biryani (n) £14.95
chef’s special Naga (chilli) spices, together (mix of chicken tikka, lamb tikka
to create a hot flavoursome and mouth-watering and tandoori chicken)
dish. A dish for those who love it hot! King Prawn Biryani £15.95
Bengal Fish Curry new ) £13.95 Tandoori King Prawn Biryani (n) £16.95
Fillet of catfish cooked in panch phoron tempered
curry sauce and potatoes
Lime & Ginger Seabass new £14.95
Pan fried fillet of seabass prepared with fresh . ) )
lime and ginger and served on a bed Fried Chicken & Chips £9.95
of sauteed spinach and cumin new potatoes. Stir Fried Chicken and Chips £9.95
Cooked with a vine cherry tomato and fish broth Chicken Nuggets & Chips £9.95
PLEASE NOTE : Fish & Chips £9.95
All half portions are charged £2 less than Scampi & Chips (formed pieces) £9.95
the original price Omelette & Chips £9.95

CLINLIU

(Chicken, Prawn, Mushroom or Veg)

Prepared with the finest fresh vegetables, nicely spiced

Bombay Aloo

Saag Aloo

Saag Bhajee

Saag & Butter Beans
Chana Masalla
Vegetable Bhajee
Bhindi Bahjee
Brinjal Bahjee

Tarka Dall

Saag or Matar Paneer
Cauliflower Bhajee
Aloo Gobi Bhajee
Mushroom Bhajee
Curry Sauce

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Available as a Main dish / £3 Extra

Plain Nan
Keema Nan (mince)

Peshwari Nan (n) ©
(almonds, coconut and cream)

Vegetable Nan
Cheese Nan
Garlic Nan
Onion Nan
Honey Nan (n) &

(Almonds, coconut, cream and honey)
Cheese & Garlic Nan

Coriander &
Fresh Green Chillies Nan //

Rikki Super Nan
(Chicken tikka, garlic and cheese)

Plain Paratha
Vegetable Paratha
Puree

Aloo Puree
Chapati
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£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95

£3.50

£3.50
£6.95

£3.50
£3.95
£2.50
£2.95
£2.00

Boiled Rice £2.95
Basmati Pilau Rice £2.95
Fried Rice £3.50
Egg Fried Rice £3.50
Peas Pilau Rice £3.50
Mushroom Pilau Rice £3.50
Vegetable Pilau Rice £3.50
Special Fried Rice £3.50
Lemon Rice £3.50
Garlic Fried Rice £3.50
Keema Pilau Rice £3.95
Saag Rice new £3.95
Chana Rice (chick peas) new £3.95
Neil’s Real Deal Rice £4.50
(Chicken and minced chicken)
Chips £2.95
Plain or Spiced Papadom £0.80
Chutney & Pickles (each) £0.60
Mango Chutney, Mixed Pickle ,
Mint Sauce, Chilli Sauce , Onion Salad
4 Dips & Onion Salad £2.20
Green Salad £2.20
Raitha (plain or onions or cucumber) £2.20
ALLERGIES

Most of our dishes are gluten free. All our Nan breads contain egg,
milk and gluten. We cannot guarantee our dishes are nut free.

If you have any dietary restrictions please tell the waiter before
ordering

Eating Guide
: Slightly Hot ’: Hot " Very Hot @ : Coconut
:May containnuts () Suitable for Vegans




	Page 1
	Page 2

