At Shah's we cook curries like our mother used to make with recipes that bring to life the authentic flavour and character of the East. Meal times were an event; a special occasion to share with the family and provide memories that would remain forever, that is why our first restaurant Shukur's – was lovingly named after her.

Following the success of Shukur's Brasserie in Kineton, we now welcome you to Shah's in Wellesbourne. Shah's is a restaurant which encapsulates our mothers wonderful philosophy of harmony and friendship with the finest quality food and distinctive traditional cuisine, packaged in a atmosphere of ambience and comfort.

We aim to provide the best dishes in true Bangladeshi style, imaginatively served and prepared by our celebrated chef's with unique special recipes. Some of our mothers own favourites, all prepared with the freshest of local produce. We believe in redressing the balance of those Indian restaurants which cater for 'commercial' curries produced more with quantity, rather than quality in mind.

All our dishes are cooked to order and can take longer to prepare during our busiest times.

SHAH'S APPETISERS

Served with mint sauce and fresh crispy salad

(Vegetarian)	
Samosa (veg)	£3.95
Onion Bhajee	£3.95
Aloo Garlic Mushrooms	£3.95
Vegetable Spring Rolls	£3.95
Aloo Tikki	£3.95
Paneer Ke Maja NEW Paneer, cheddar cheese and mix peppers	£5.95
(Non-Vegetarian)	
Samosa (meat)	£3.95
Prawn Cocktail	£3.95
Chicken Pakora	£5.95
Crispy Duck Spring Rolls	£5.95
Prawn on Puree	£5.95
Chicken Chatt Puree (n)	£5.95
Shami Kebab (n)	£5.95
Nargis Kebab (n)	£5.95
Chicken Jalpuri 🎵 (n)	£5.95
Stuff Pepper (n) (chicken or lamb or veg)	£5.95
Chicken Aloo Cheese Balls NEW Minced chicken mixed with spices and cheese and wrapped around mozzarella cheese	£5.95
Malai Mushrooms NEW	£5.95

EXCLUSIVE PLATTERS TO SHARE

Vegetarian Platter NEW Vegan Shaslick, Onion Bhaji and Vegetable	£10.95
Spring Rolls Platter for two (n)	£14.95

£15.95

Platter for two (n) Chicken tikka, sheek kebab and tandoori king prawns

Seafood Platter for two (n) Salmon tikka, prawn on puree & king prawns

SHAH'S TANDOORI SPECIALITIES (n)

Cooked in clay oven and served with mint sauce and fresh crispy salad	Starter	Main
Tandoori Mixed Kebab	£5.95	-
Chicken Shashlick Kebab	£5.95	£10.95
Lamb Shashlick Kebab	£5.95	£10.95
Paneer Shashlick	£5.95	£10.95
Tandoori Chicken (on the bone)	£5.95	£10.95
Chicken Tikka	£5.95	£10.95
Lamb Tikka	£5.95	£10.95
Sheek Kebab (contains a touch of minced chicken)	£5.95	£10.95
Shashlick W Marinated aubergines with red pepper and green pepper	£4.95	£8.95
Lamb Chops	£5.95	£12.95
Tandoori Fish	£5.95	£11.95
Tandoori Mix Grill (with nan bread - Rikki nan extra £3)	-	£14.95
(seafood) Salmon Tikka Served with aloo garlic mushrooms	£7.95	£14.95
Tandoori King Prawn Shashlick Kebab Tandoori King Prawn	£8.95 £8.95	£15.95 £15.95

SHAH'S TANDOORI CURRIES (n)

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£8.95

£8.95

Tandoori Chicken Masalla	£10.95
Chicken Tikka Masalla	£10.95
Lamb Tikka Masalla	£10.95
Paneer Tikka Masalla	£9.95
Tandoori Mixed Masalla	£12.95
Salmon Tikka Masalla	£14.95
Tandoori King Prawn Masalla	£15.95

SHAH'S HOUSE Chicken, Lamb SPECIALITIES (n) or Prawn £10.95

Jalfrezy / Slightly hot curry prepared with onions, green peppers and chillies

Shagorika Medium strength with chunky onions, peppers and tomatoes

Jaipur Dry dish topped with ginger and mushrooms

Deshi Chilli !! Hot curry with fresh chillies. A nice flavoursome dish

Garlic Special Medium strength dish prepared

(very creamy and mild) Creamy mild dish with almonds.

Capsilla // Hot dish cooked

Shatkora / Citrus dish lovers-bitter and slightly hot in flavour

Dildar Ke Special / Cooked with potatoes and a hard boiled egg in a slightly hot sauce

Tamarind Special Fresh garlic and tamarind in a medium sauce

Mango pulp, prepared with ground almonds and yoghurt to produce a mild and creamy dish.

HOUSE SPECIALITIES Kurzi Chicken or Lamb

Chicken or Lamb marinated and cooked with freshly ground spices and prepared in a slow cooking method to bring out the most delicious taste and a completely extra special flavour. Served with Basmati Rice (Prepared at 24hr notice).

For 2 people Chicken £39.95 Lamb £69.95 For 4 people

King Prawn £14.95

£10.95 £14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95 £10.95

£14.95 £10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95 with fresh cloves of garlic

Pasanda (n)

Suited for those who prefer it mild £10.95 with chef's special hot sauce

Prepared on a cast iron dish (Tawa)-sizzling hot and tasty

£10.95 £14.95

£14.95 £10.95 £10.95 £14.95

Mango Delight £10.95 £14.95

Any above dish can be prepared with duck £11.95

VEGAN DISHES

Garlic Chilli Chicken !!

Chopped chicken breast cooked

in a buttery, mild creamy sauce

Murghi Masalla Special

Minced lamb, chicken tikka cooked with

a hard boiled egg in a slightly hot sauce

Chicken tikka, lamb tikka and tandoori

chicken cooked with roasted garlic and

chopped chillies in a slightly hot sauce

Chicken Makani (n)

mint in a slightly hot sauce

Tandoori chicken strips cooked

in a rich creamy tomato sauce

Lamb and minced lamb with fresh

naga in our special house sauce.

Tender mutton chops prepared

Chicken, lamb and prawns cooked with

Lamb Shank (mild or medium or hot) NEW

Lamb shank cooked in a mild, creamy bhuna

Chicken tikka cooked with sauteed spinach,

Minced chicken balls shallow fried and cooked

with peppers and onions in a keema sauce

Lamb and minced lamb cooked with garlic,

Specially prepared fresh roasted garlic mixed with green chillies, herbs and spices.

tomato and lemon in a medium sauce

Saag Garlic Chicken Tikka NEW /

style sauce with cubes minced lamb.

Afghan Chicken Palak NEW

chick peas and green chillies. Spicy

Lamb Keema Dhaka NEW

Butter Chicken (n)

Svlheti Mix !

Lamb Lazeez 🕴

Shah Special 🦊

Mutton Korai

in a slightly hot sauce

A very flavoursome dish

Kofta Special NEW

Prepared with fresh, roasted garlic and chillies

£10.95 Shahs Vegan Special Aubergine, cauliflower, mushroom, chana and garlic cooked in chef's unique medium spices

Vegan Hotpot (choose your own vegetable) **£10.95** Cooked in a slightly hot sauce

Vegan Tradition Curry Prepared with Quorn chicken

Vegan Mossala Marinated Quorn cooked in our special mossala sauce

Any Dish can be prepared Vegan. Please ask for further details.

Cox Bazaari King Prawns NEW

mustard seeds and fresh garlic and spices

jumbo king prawns marinated with

cubes chicken tikka cooked in a

Shah's Grill Niblets NEW

exceptional flavours.

Tandoori Fish P NEW

King Prawn on Puree

Fish Pakora

creamy cheesy sauce with mushrooms

marinated 24hours(on the bone) with chefs

unique spices then grilled in tandoori oven for

ALIFRGIES

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

Most of our dishes are gluten free. All our Nan breads contain egg, milk and gluter We cannot guarantee our dishes are nut free. If you have any dietary restrictions please tell the waiter before ordering

SHAH'S TRADITIONAL DISHES					Vin a		
AND GOLDEN OLDIES	Veg.	Chicken	Lamb	Prawn	Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka	Salmon	King Prawn
Cylon Dishes // ©	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Balti Dishes	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Curry Dishes	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Korma Dishes (n)	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Malaya Dishes (n)	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Bhuna Dishes	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Dupiaza Dishes	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Rogan Josh Dishes	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Pathia Dishes /	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Dansak Dishes /	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Sagwalla Dishes	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Madras Dishes 🎢	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95
Vindaloo Dishes 🎢	£8.50	£8.95	£9.95	£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£13.95

Any of the above dishes can be prepared with Duck (£11.95) for Vegans (£8.50)

SHAH'S FISH DISHES

(may contain small bones)	
Fish Platter Special (king prawns, Bengal fish, prawns and salmon in a special sauce)	£15.95
Tandoori King Prawn Chilli Special! (spicy dish, prepared with fresh green chillies)	£15.95
Roshun ke Salmon! Marinated fillets of salmon cooked in a slightly hot garlic sauce	£14.95
Boro Chingri NEW ?? Fresh water large king prawns from the bay of Bengal. Delicately cooked in its shell with chef's special Naga (chilli) spices, together to create a hot flavoursome and mouth-watering dish. A dish for those who love it hot!	£16.95
Bengal Fish Curry NEW ? Fillet of catfish cooked in panch phoron tempered curry sauce and potatoes	£13.95
Lime & Ginger Seabass NEW Pan fried fillet of seabass prepared with fresh	£14.95

PLEASE NOTE:

All half portions are charged £2 less than the original price

SHAH'S BIRYANI SPECIALITIES

Special rice served with a vegetable curry sauce

Vegetable Biryani	£9.95
Chicken or Lamb Biryani	£11.95
Prawn Biryani	£11.95
Special Keema Biryani (minced lamb)	£11.95
Saychani Special Mixed Biryani (chicken, lamb and prawn)	£13.95
Tandoori Biryani (n) (chicken tikka, lamb tikka or tandoori chicken)	£13.95
Tandoori Mixed Biryani (n) (mix of chicken tikka, lamb tikka and tandoori chicken)	£14.95
King Prawn Biryani Tandoori King Prawn Biryani (n)	£15.95 £16.95

NGLISH DISHES	
ried Chicken & Chips	£9.95
itir Fried Chicken and Chips	£9.95
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£9.95
ish & Chips	£9.95
campi & Chips (formed pieces)	£9.95
Omelette & Chips	£9.95
Chicken, Prawn, Mushroom or Veg)	

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES

Prepared with the finest fresh vegetables, nicely spiced **Bombay Aloo** £4.50 £4.50 Saag Aloo Saag Bhajee £4.50 £4.50 **Saag & Butter Beans** Chana Masalla £4.50 £4.50 **Vegetable Bhajee Bhindi Bahjee** £4.50 **Brinjal Bahjee** £4.50 Tarka Dall £4.50 **Saag or Matar Paneer** £4.50 **Cauliflower Bhajee** £4.50 Aloo Gobi Bhajee £4.50 **Mushroom Bhajee** £4.50

Available as a Main dish / £3 Extra

TANDOORI STYLE NAN BREADS

Curry Sauce

Plain Nan	£2.95
Keema Nan (mince)	£3.50
Peshwari Nan (n) (c) (almonds, coconut and cream)	£3.50
Vegetable Nan	£3.50
Cheese Nan	£3.50
Garlic Nan	£3.50
Onion Nan	£3.50
Honey Nan (n) € (Almonds, coconut, cream and honey)	£3.95
Cheese & Garlic Nan	£3.50
Coriander & Fresh Green Chillies Nan !!	£3.50
Rikki Super Nan (Chicken tikka, garlic and cheese)	£6.95
Plain Paratha	£3.50
Vegetable Paratha	£3.95
Puree	£2.50
Aloo Puree	£2.95
Chapati	£2.00

SUNDRIES

Boiled Rice	£2.95
Basmati Pilau Rice	£2.95
Fried Rice	£3.50
Egg Fried Rice	£3.50
Peas Pilau Rice	£3.50
Mushroom Pilau Rice	£3.50
Vegetable Pilau Rice	£3.50
Special Fried Rice	£3.50
Lemon Rice	£3.50
Garlic Fried Rice	£3.50
Keema Pilau Rice	£3.95
Saag Rice NEW	£3.95
Chana Rice (chick peas) NEW	£3.95
Neil's Real Deal Rice (Chicken and minced chicken)	£4.50
Chips	£2.95

EXTRAS

£4.50

Plain or Spiced Papadom	£0.80
Chutney & Pickles Mango Chutney, Mixed Pickle, Mint Sauce, Chilli Sauce, Onion Salad	(each) £0.60
4 Dips & Onion Salad	£2.20
Green Salad	£2.20
Raitha (plain or onions or cucumber)	£2.20

Most of our dishes are gluten free. All our Nan breads contain egg, milk and gluten. We cannot guarantee our dishes are nut free. If you have any dietary restrictions please tell the waiter before

Eating Guide





lime and ginger and served on a bed

of sauteed spinach and cumin new potatoes.

Cooked with a vine cherry tomato and fish broth